
Southwark Group of Tenants Organisations 
  Bells Gardens Community Centre,  

19 Buller Close, London,  

                            SE15 6UJ 
                                                            

 Tel: 0207 639 6718, Fax: 0207 732 2585, Email: info@sgto.co.uk, Website: www.sgto.org.uk 

Charity Registration:1130043 , Company Registration: 6406353 

 

Meeting Dates for 2024 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Group 7-9pm     

Day Date Month Year  

4th Wednesday of each month            

Wednesday 24 January 2024  

Wednesday 28 February 2024  

Wednesday 27 March 2024  

Wednesday 24 April 2024  

Wednesday 22 May 2024  

Wednesday 26 June 2024  

Wednesday 24 July 2024  

NO meeting - August 2024  

Wednesday 25 September 2024  

Wednesday 23 October 2024  

Wednesday 27 November 2024  

NO meeting -  December 2024  

mailto:info@sgto.co.uk
http://www.sgto.org.uk/

